






Volume Selection

To Create an Order;

Koza 770

Koza 1100

Koza 240 Koza 240x2

Koza 120

1. Determine the liter volume of the product.

2. Determine the floor of the product.

3. Determine the sliding system of the product.

4. Identify the waste labels to be found on the product.



Metal Waste Oil
Elektronic

Waste
Hazardous 

Waste Non-Recyclable

Groundless Ground Ground Ramp

Ground Selection

Slide Selection

Color Selection

Grey

Label Selection

*This product is not sold unpainted

Paper Plastic Glass Organic

Black
Body Color Codes

Ral 7024 Matte Flat

Yellow:
Brown:
Green:

Slide Color Codes
Ral 1023 Matte Flat
Ral 8025 Matte Flat
Ral 6018 Matte Flat

Red:
Light Grey:
Blue

Ral 3020 Matte Flat
Ral 7040 Matte Flat
Ral 5017 Matte Flat

Product Codes
Model 

Mono
Duo
Tri
Tetra
Leed
Duo Pil Bölmeli

Electrostatic Painted 
Galvanized
240x2 liter
RLP04-101-01
RLP04-201-01
RLP04-301-01
RLP04-401-01
RLP04-501-01
RLP04-202-01

RLP02-101-01
RLP02-201-01
RLP02-301-01
RLP02-401-01
RLP02-501-01
RLP02-202-01

Electrostatic Painted 
Galvanized
240 Liter

RLP05-101-01
RLP05-201-01
RLP05-301-01
RLP05-401-01
RLP05-501-01
RLP05-202-01

Electrostatic Painted 
Galvanized
770liter

RLP05-101-01
RLP05-201-01
RLP05-301-01
RLP05-401-01
RLP05-501-01
RLP05-202-01

Electrostatic Painted 
Galvanized
1100 liter

RLP03-101-01
RLP03-201-01
RLP03-301-01
RLP03-401-01
RLP03-501-01
RLP03-202-01

Electrostatic Painted 
Galvanized
120x3 Liter

RLP01-101-01
RLP01-201-01
RLP01-301-01
RLP01-401-01
RLP01-501-01
RLP01-202-01

Electrostatic Painted 
Galvanized
120 Liter

Slide Slideless
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Koza 1100
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Measurement Unit: mm
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Measurement Unit: mmTechnical Information
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Measurement Unit: mmTechnical Information



Koza 120
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